
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

20 

69 

29 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Sven KOKLA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Janis Baumanis 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:10.921 

3:11.249 

3:14.320 

3:20.968 

Diff 

0.328 

3.399 

10.047 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.325 

1:02.110 

1:03.350 

1:05.366 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.423 

1:00.737 

1:07.402 

1:11.031 

Last Tm 

1:00.038 

1:06.409 

1:01.514 

1:02.304 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11.08.2018 17:46:46 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:06:41 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

7 

17 

13 

19 

Name 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Kristo KÜTT 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:11.441 

3:24.714 

3:48.972 

1:17.597 

Diff 

13.273 

37.531 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.486 

1:06.995 

1:10.708 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.216 

1:10.410 

1:02.822 

Last Tm 

1:00.372 

1:04.758 

1:02.624 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

+ 30 sek false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:12:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

15 

88 

14 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 

Ruve VESKI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.145 

3:14.367 

3:56.346 

Diff 

2.222 

44.201 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.000 

1:08.869 

1:28.732 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.764 

1:01.858 

1:14.967 

Last Tm 

1:07.426 

1:01.495 

1:10.499 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:20:11 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

1 

20 

7 

15 

69 

88 

29 

17 

13 

14 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Reinis NITISS 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

3:10.921 
3:11.249 
3:11.441 
3:12.145 
3:14.320 
3:14.367 
3:20.968 
3:24.714 
3:48.972 
3:56.346 
1:17.597 

Diff 

0.328 

0.520 

1.224 

3.399 

3.446 

10.047 

13.793 

38.051 

45.425 

2 Laps 

R1.  

3  [3:10.921] 

3  [3:11.249] 

- 

- 

3  [3:14.320] 

- 

3  [3:20.968] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:11.441] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.714] 

3  [3:48.972] 

- 

1  [1:17.597] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:12.145] 

- 

3  [3:14.367] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:56.346] 

- 

Printed: 11.08.2018 17:47:03 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

1 

20 

7 

15 

69 

88 

29 

17 

13 

14 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Reinis NITISS 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.921 

3:11.249 

3:11.441 

3:12.145 

3:14.320 

3:14.367 

3:20.968 

3:24.714 

3:48.972 

3:56.346 

1:17.597 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 11.08.2018 17:47:07 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

13 

17 

19 

14 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.577 

3:28.137 

4:00.682 

0.000 

Diff 

10.560 

43.105 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.317 

1:06.952 

1:18.732 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.042 

1:04.269 

1:15.730 

Last Tm 

1:08.784 

1:14.463 

1:23.670 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:32:22 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

15 

29 

69 

88 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:13.834 

3:15.021 

3:18.609 

3:20.090 

Diff 

1.187 

4.775 

6.256 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.918 

1:08.678 

1:05.576 

1:06.497 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.818 

1:01.598 

1:08.380 

1:02.195 

Last Tm 

1:07.987 

1:02.651 

1:02.485 

1:09.183 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:38:10 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

7 

20 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Janis Baumanis 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:07.201 

3:09.366 

3:14.130 

Diff 

2.165 

6.929 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.445 

1:00.986 

1:04.135 

2nd Last Tm 

59.606 

1:00.163 

1:05.753 

Last Tm 

59.038 

1:06.155 

1:02.169 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:43:12 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 

1 

7 

15 

20 

29 

13 

69 

88 

17 

19 

14 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Reinis NITISS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:07.201 
3:09.366 
3:13.834 
3:14.130 
3:15.021 
3:17.577 
3:18.609 
3:20.090 
3:28.137 
4:00.682 

Diff 

2.165 

6.633 

6.929 

7.820 

10.376 

11.408 

12.889 

20.936 

53.481 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:17.577] 

- 

- 

3  [3:28.137] 

3  [4:00.682] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:13.834] 

- 

3  [3:15.021] 

- 

3  [3:18.609] 

3  [3:20.090] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:07.201] 

3  [3:09.366] 

- 

3  [3:14.130] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 11.08.2018 17:47:26 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

7 

20 

15 

29 

69 

88 

13 

17 

19 

14 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Reinis NITISS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.921 

3:11.441 

3:11.249 

3:12.145 

3:20.968 

3:14.320 

3:14.367 

3:48.972 

3:24.714 

1:17.597 

3:56.346 

R1.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
37 
39 
38 
35 
36 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.201 

3:09.366 

3:14.130 

3:13.834 

3:15.021 

3:18.609 

3:20.090 

3:17.577 

3:28.137 

4:00.682 

R2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
37 
36 
38 
35 
34 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
85 
82 
76 
76 
74 
73 
71 
67 
34 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

88 

17 

19 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.723 

3:15.444 

3:24.642 

3:55.497 

Diff 

0.721 

9.919 

40.774 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.956 

1:04.336 

1:12.715 

1:23.848 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.913 

1:06.672 

1:05.234 

1:14.629 

Last Tm 

1:07.700 

1:02.347 

1:04.428 

1:14.790 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:43:02 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

20 

29 

13 

14 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Janar MUTTIK 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Janis Baumanis 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:09.946 

3:16.531 

3:17.612 

0.000 

Diff 

6.585 

7.666 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.279 

1:09.617 

1:07.464 

2nd Last Tm 

59.975 

1:01.833 

1:02.674 

Last Tm 

1:06.574 

1:02.947 

1:05.208 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:48:19 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

15 

1 

7 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:09.384 

3:12.444 

3:14.042 

Diff 

3.060 

4.658 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.263 

1:03.368 

1:08.090 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.364 

1:05.601 

1:03.048 

Last Tm 

1:05.778 

1:01.342 

1:00.799 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:53:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 

15 

20 

1 

7 

69 

88 

29 

13 

17 

19 

14 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:09.384 
3:09.946 
3:12.444 
3:14.042 
3:14.723 
3:15.444 
3:16.531 
3:17.612 
3:24.642 
3:55.497 

Diff 

0.562 

3.060 

4.658 

5.339 

6.060 

7.147 

8.228 

15.258 

46.113 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:14.723] 

3  [3:15.444] 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.642] 

3  [3:55.497] 

- 

R2.  

- 

3  [3:09.946] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:16.531] 

3  [3:17.612] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

3  [3:09.384] 

- 

3  [3:12.444] 

3  [3:14.042] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

15 

20 

7 

69 

29 

88 

13 

17 

19 

14 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Reinis NITISS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sven KOKLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.921 

3:12.145 

3:11.249 

3:11.441 

3:14.320 

3:20.968 

3:14.367 

3:48.972 

3:24.714 

1:17.597 

3:56.346 

R1.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
39 
37 
38 
35 
36 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.201 

3:13.834 

3:14.130 

3:09.366 

3:18.609 

3:15.021 

3:20.090 

3:17.577 

3:28.137 

4:00.682 

R2.  

50 
42 
40 
45 
37 
39 
36 
38 
35 
34 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.444 

3:09.384 

3:09.946 

3:14.042 

3:14.723 

3:16.531 

3:15.444 

3:17.612 

3:24.642 

3:55.497 

R3.  

42 
50 
45 
40 
39 
37 
38 
36 
35 
34 

DNS 

Total points 

142 
132 
130 
127 
115 
113 
112 
109 
106 
101 
34 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

69 

88 

17 

20 

1 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Eero NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Janis Baumanis 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

5:17.679 

5:18.210 

5:34.370 

3:05.977 

3:09.361 

Diff 

0.531 

16.691 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.555 

1:00.842 

1:03.900 

1:00.807 

59.993 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.969 

1:02.177 

1:04.632 

1:02.274 

1:01.787 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.389 

1:02.366 

1:05.083 

1:00.807 

59.993 

Last Tm 

1:02.959 

1:02.053 

1:05.691 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:19:57 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

13 

29 

7 

19 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:11.076 

5:12.229 

5:13.977 

5:14.774 

6:12.345 

Diff 

1.153 

2.901 

3.698 

1:01.269 

4th Last Tm 

59.855 

1:00.778 

1:01.691 

1:01.555 

1:13.690 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.292 

1:00.745 

1:00.591 

1:05.758 

1:14.157 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.068 

59.945 

1:05.239 

1:00.737 

1:12.489 

Last Tm 

1:00.443 

1:00.453 

1:00.015 

1:01.321 

1:11.245 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:30:58 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

15 

13 

69 

88 

29 

17 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 

Sander SEPP 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

5:11.480 

5:14.526 

5:17.537 

5:21.211 

3:13.491 

3:26.671 

Diff 

3.046 

6.057 

9.731 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.476 

59.720 

1:00.857 

1:01.067 

1:05.905 

1:04.031 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.213 

1:01.471 

1:01.359 

1:07.945 

1:04.005 

1:13.957 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.209 

1:00.590 

1:01.168 

1:01.429 

1:05.905 

1:04.031 

Last Tm 

1:06.799 

1:01.485 

1:09.205 

1:04.349 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

1 

5 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:16:59 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 15:30 


